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ATTORNEYS AT LAW
ONE ARIZONA CENTER
400 EAST VAN BUREN STREET
SUITE 800
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85004
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November 4, 2008

Docket Control
Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Re: Docket No. E-00000A-02-005]
Q-<><;®(>®4 - al ~mD%c>

Dear Sir or Madam:

Pursuant to the October 31, 2008 request by Staff, the parties listed below wish to remain
on the service list in this proceeding. Please send all correspondence and documents to :

Philip J. Dion
Michelle Livengood
UniSource Energy Company
One South Church Avenue, Suite 2003
Tucson, Arizona 85701
pdion@tep.com
mlivengood@tep.com

Dave Couture
UniSource Energy Company
One South Church Avenue, Suite 200
Tucson, Arizona 85701
dcouture@tep.com
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Michael W. Patten
Jason D. Gellman
Timothy J. Sabo
Roshka DeWu1f & Patten, PLC
400 East Van Buren, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
mpatten@rdp-1aw.com
jgellman@rdp-1aw.com
tsabo@rdp-law.com

Sincerely,

Michael W. Patten

Attorneys for Tucson Electric Power Company and
UNS Electdc, Inc.

MWP:mi

Original and 13 copies olf the
foregoing filed this 6/ day
of November 2008 .
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